
If you suffer from allergies, please let a member of staff know before ordering.
We offer gluten-free and vegan options.

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.

Buttered chard 

Roasted squash & beetroot  

STARTERS
Spiced butternut squash soup, chilli, roasted seeds (ve)

Honey whipped goats cheese, salt-baked golden beetroot, beetroot purée, pickled candied beetroot

Smoked chicken & black pudding terrine, piccalilli, truffle sourdough

Rye Bay mussels, Liberty’s Bacchus, tomato & thyme, crispy pancetta 

Pan-seared scallops, roasted cauliflower purée, samphire, herb oil

8.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

14.00

MAINS
Slow roasted beef short-rib, braised ox cheek bon bon, celeriac purée, roasted squash

Pan-roasted lemon sole fillet, lemon & thyme fondant potato, crispy kale, samphire, crab & brown shrimp butter

Salt-baked golden beetroot gnocchi, beetroot purée, crispy kale, roasted pine nuts

Wild mushroom stuffed chicken ballotine, crispy skin, woodland sauce, creamed potato, buttered chard

Ribeye steak, grilled tomato, mushroom, pickled onion rings, triple-cooked chips

A choice of peppercorn or blue cheese sauce

Double cheeseburger, two 4oz beef patties, brioche bun, tomato, gherkins, burger sauce, rosemary fries

Add bacon or blue cheese

Balfour Fish & Chips, minted mushy peas, tartar sauce*

Butternut squash & pearl barley pithivier, butternut squash purée, wilted chard, Luke’s Pinot Noir jus (ve)

28.00

30.00

18.00

24.00

35.00

18.00

2.00

19.00

19.00
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SIDES
5.50

5.50

Lemon & thyme fondant potato 

Pickled onion rings 

5.50

5.50

BAR NIBBLES
Marinated olives

Tempura mussels, soy and ginger glaze

Devilled whitebait, chipotle aioli

Homemade bread & butter

Chilli squid, saffron aioli 

Ox cheek bon bon, squash purée 

Chickpea chips, harissa mayo

6.00

8.00

8.00

6.00

Three or six oysters, shallot vinegar

Baked camembert, truffle oil, garlic thyme, fruit chutney, warm bread

12.00/24.00

12.00

9.00

9.00

7.00

Autumn
At The Windmill 

Support
A LOCAL CHARITY

*For every portion of Balfour Fish & Chips sold, we donate £1 to Hollingbourne Meadows Trust.
Ask our team for further details.


