

BAR NIBBLES

Marinated olives	6.00	Chilli squid, saffron aioli	9.00
Tempura mussels, soy and ginger glaze	8.00	Ox cheek bon bon, squash purée	9.00
Devilled whitebait, chipotle aioli	8.00	Chickpea chips, harissa mayo	7.00
Homemade bread & butter	6.00		
Three or six oysters, shallot vinegar			12.00/24.00
Baked camembert, truffle oil, garlic thyme, fruit chutney, warm bread			12.00

STARTERS

Spiced butternut squash soup, chilli, roasted seeds (ve)	8.00
Honey whipped goats cheese, salt-baked golden beetroot, beetroot purée, pickled candied beetroot	10.00
Smoked chicken & black pudding terrine, piccalilli, truffle sourdough	11.00
Rye Bay mussels, Liberty's Bacchus, tomato & thyme, crispy pancetta	12.00
Pan-seared scallops, roasted cauliflower purée, samphire, herb oil	14.00

MAINS

Slow roasted beef short-rib, braised ox cheek bon bon, celeriac purée, roasted squash		
Pan-roasted lemon sole fillet, lemon & thyme fondant potato, crispy kale, samphire, crab & brown shrimp butter	30.00	
Salt-baked golden beetroot gnocchi, beetroot purée, crispy kale, roasted pine nuts	18.00	
Wild mushroom stuffed chicken ballotine, crispy skin, woodland sauce, creamed potato, buttered chard	24.00	
Ribeye steak, grilled tomato, mushroom, pickled onion rings, triple-cooked chips	35.00	
A choice of peppercorn or blue cheese sauce		
Double cheeseburger, two 4oz beef patties, brioche bun, tomato, gherkins, burger sauce, rosemary fries	18.00	
Add bacon or blue cheese	2.00	
Balfour Fish & Chips, minted mushy peas, tartar sauce*	19.00	
Butternut squash & pearl barley pithivier, butternut squash purée, wilted chard, Luke's Pinot Noir jus (ve)	19.00	

SIDES

3.62			
Buttered chard	5.50	Lemon & thyme fondant potato	5.50
Roasted squash & beetroot	5.50	Pickled onion rings	5.50



*For every portion of Balfour Fish & Chips sold, we donate £1 to Hollingbourne Meadows Trust.

Ask our team for further details.

www.thewindmillhollingbourne.com | @thewindmillhollingbourne

If you suffer from allergies, please let a member of staff know before ordering.

We offer gluten-free and vegan options.

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.

